
Spring Ice Times
Note that all classes happen in multiple locations and times are not all the same class to class.

Tuesday April 2 @Brock
3:30-4:15 Jr. academy
4:00-5:00 Intermediate
5:15-6:00 Canskate
6:00-7:00 Senior
Wednesday April 3 @Brock
3:30-4:15 Intermediate
4:00-5:00 Senior
5:15-6:00 Canskate
Tuesday April 9 @Brock
3:30-4:15 Jr. Academy
4:00-5:00 Intermediate
5:15-6:00 Canskate
6:00-7:00 Senior
Wednesday April 10 @Brock
3:30-4:30 Intermediate
4:30-6:00 Senior
Thursday April 11 @Sandman
3:30-5:00 Senior
5:15-6:00 Canskate
6:00-7:00 Intermediate
6:15-7:00 Jr. Academy
Friday April 12 @Brock
6:30-8:00 AM Intermediate & Senior
Monday April 15 @Brock
3:30-5:00 Senior
Tuesday April 16 @Brock
3:30-4:30 Intermediate
3:30-4:15 Jr. Academy
4:45-5:30 Canskate
Wednesday April 17 @Brock
3:30-4:30 Intermediate
4:30-6:00 Senior
Thursday April 18 @Sandman
3:30-5:00 Senior
5:15-6:00 Canskate
6:00-7:00 Intermediate
6:15-7:00 Jr. Academy

Friday April 19 @ Brock
6:30-8:00 AM Intermediate & Senior
Tuesday April 23 @ Sandman
3:30-4:15 Jr. Academy
4:00-5:00 Intermediate
5:15-6:00 Canskate
6:00-7:00 Senior
Wednesday April 24 @Brock
3:30-4:30 Intermediate
4:30-6:00 Senior
Thursday April 25 @Sandman
3:45-5:00 Senior
5:15-6:00 Canskate
6:00-7:00 Intermediate
6:15-7:00 Jr.Academy
Friday April 26 @Brock
6:30-8:00 AM Intermediate & Senior
Monday April 29 @Sandman
5:00-6:00 Intermediate
6:00-7:00 Senior
Wednesday May 1 @Sandman
5:00-6:00 Intermediate
6:00-7:00 Senior
Monday May 13 @Brock
4:30-5:45 Senior
5:30-6:30 Intermediate
Wednesday May 15 @Brock
4:30-5:30 Intermediate
5:15-6:30 Senior
Tuesday May 21 @Brock
5:00-6:15 Senior
6:00-7:00 Intermediate
Wednesday May 22 @Brock
5:00-6:00 Intermediate
5:45-7:00 Senior
Sunday May 26 @Brock
4:00-5:15 Senior
5:00-6:00 Intermediate
Monday May 27 @Brock
5:00-6:00 Intermediate
5:45-7:00 Senior

*All classes are subject to ice cancellation/change by the city.



Summer Ice Times
Wednesday July 3 @Mac Island
Olympic Rink
4:45-5:45 Intermediate
5:30-6:45 Senior

Thursday July 4 @Mac Island Olympic
Rink
5:00-6:00 Intermediate
5:45-7:00 Senior

Wednesday July 10 @Brock
4:45-5:45 Intermediate
5:30-6:45 Senior

Thursday July 11 @Brock
5:00-6:00 Intermediate
5:45-7:00 Senior

Wednesday July 17 @Mac Island
Olympic Rink
4:45-5:45 Intermediate
5:30-6:45 Senior

Thursday July 18 @Mac Island
Olympic Rink
5:30-6:30 Intermediate
6:15-7:30 Senior

Wednesday July 24 @Mac Island
Olympic Rink
4:45-5:45 Intermediate
5:30-6:45 Senior

Thursday July 25 @Mac Island
Olympic Rink
5:30-6:30 Intermediate
6:15-7:30 Senior

Wednesday July 31 @Mac Island
Olympic Rink
4:45-5:45 Intermediate
5:30-6:45 Senior

Thursday August 1 @Mac Island
Olympic Rink
5:30–6:30 Intermediate
6:15-7:30 Senior

Wednesday August 7 @Mac Island
Olympic Rink
4:45-5:45 Intermediate
5:30-6:45 Senior

Thursday August 8 @Mac Island
Olympic Rink
5:30-6:30 Intermediate
6:15-7:30 Senior

Wednesday August 14 @Mac Island
Olympic Rink
4:45-5:45 Intermediate
5:30-6:45 Senior

Thursday August 15 @Mac Island
Olympic Rink
5:30-6:30 Intermediate
6:15-7:30 Senior

*All classes are subject to ice cancellation/change by the city.


